Condominium
Mint Condominium 2605
#MLS: A11571817
$4200

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

» BEAUTIFUL APARTMENT LOCATED AT THE LUXURIOUS AND HIGH END MINT BUILDING.
» FULLY RENOVATED WITH BUILT IN CLOSETS, CERAMIC FLOORS, NEW EUROPEAN KITCHEN, SOFFITS, LED

LIGHTS, AND MORE.

» BE PART OF THE RIVERFRONT COMMUNITY WHICH IS THE ONLY GATED COMMUNITY IN BRICKELL AREA.
» AVOID BRICKELL TRAFFIC IN THIS AMAZING LOCATION WITH IMMEDIATE ACCESS TO 1-95 WHILE STILL BEING

ABLE TO ENJOY ALL THAT BRICKELL HAS TO OFFER.

2024/04/18

Miami, FL 33130

92 SW 3rd St, #2605
124 m?

-?7-

2010

2

2/1
g

» BASIC CABLE AND HIGH SPEED INTERNET INCLUDED IN THE RENT!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



