Condominium Mint Condominium 2605 #MLS: A11571817 \$ 4 200



Data oferty	2024/04/18
Miasto	Miami, FL 33130
Adres	92 SW 3rd St, #2605
Powierznia	124 m ²
Podatek/rok	-?-
Rok budowy	2010
Sypialnie	2
Łazienki	2/1
Garaż	*

» BEAUTIFUL APARTMENT LOCATED AT THE LUXURIOUS AND HIGH END MINT BUILDING.

» FULLY RENOVATED WITH BUILT IN CLOSETS, CERAMIC FLOORS, NEW EUROPEAN KITCHEN, SOFFITS, LED LIGHTS, AND MORE.

» BE PART OF THE RIVERFRONT COMMUNITY WHICH IS THE ONLY GATED COMMUNITY IN BRICKELL AREA. » AVOID BRICKELL TRAFFIC IN THIS AMAZING LOCATION WITH IMMEDIATE ACCESS TO I-95 WHILE STILL BEING ABLE TO ENJOY ALL THAT BRICKELL HAS TO OFFER.

» BASIC CABLE AND HIGH SPEED INTERNET INCLUDED IN THE RENT!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380